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Short Description

Great new fan from Silverstone is not only special by fitting a 92mm fan in a 80mm hole pattern but, it also has a great
performance to low noise ratio!

Fan Cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium heatshrink. Colors of your choice.

Description

Great new fan from Silverstone is not only special by fitting a 92mm fan in a 80mm hole pattern but, it also has a great
performance to low noise ratio!

Fan Cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium heatshrink. Colors of your choice.

Features

Bullet hub design for aerodynamic airflow

Rifling wind tunnel for better and more accurate wind direction
e Low acoustic thermal solution

Extend bearing design
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Specifications

Specifications:

80 x 80 x 25mm (mounting frame)

2iIaol 92 x 92 x 25mm (overall)

ITEMS STANDARD REMARKS

RATE VOLTAGE 12V DC

START VOLTAGE 6V DC POWER ON / OF
OPERATING RANGE 6.0V~13.8V DC

SPEED 1600 rpm +_10% rpm IN FREE AIR AT RATED

VOLTAGE
AIRFLOW 31.52 CFM AT RATED VOLTAGE

STATIC PRESSURE 1.13mmH20 Q:{FRL%TV\E/D VOLTAGE AT ZERO
SOUND LEVEL 19.8 dB(A) \I/gLF_ll_’\AEGEEAIR AT RATED
CONSUMING CURRENT 0.13 Amp MAX \}gfﬁigEA'R AT RATED
CONSUMING POWER 1.56W MAX IN FREE AIR AT RATED

VOLTAGE
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

SilverStone Technology
SST-FN83-D

0.5000

80mm

25mm

12 VDC

1600

32

20
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