

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com











# SilverStone Bullet Hub 92 mm Case Fan in 80mm Frame - Black - Sleeved

\$8.95

## **Product Images**











## **Short Description**

Great new fan from Silverstone is not only special by fitting a 92mm fan in a 80mm hole pattern but, it also has a great performance to low noise ratio!

Fan Cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium heatshrink. Colors of your choice.

### Description

Great new fan from Silverstone is not only special by fitting a 92mm fan in a 80mm hole pattern but, it also has a great performance to low noise ratio!

Fan Cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium heatshrink. Colors of your choice.

#### **Features**

- Bullet hub design for aerodynamic airflow
- Rifling wind tunnel for better and more accurate wind direction
- Low acoustic thermal solution
- Extend bearing design

## Specifications

#### Specifications:

DIMENSION	80 x 80 x 25mm (mounting frame) 92 x 92 x 25mm (overall)	
ITEMS	STANDARD	REMARKS
RATE VOLTAGE	12V DC	
START VOLTAGE	6V DC	POWER ON / OF
OPERATING RANGE	6.0V~13.8V DC	
SPEED	1600 rpm +_ 10% rpm	IN FREE AIR AT RATED VOLTAGE
AIRFLOW	31.52 CFM	AT RATED VOLTAGE
STATIC PRESSURE	1.13mmH2O	AT RATED VOLTAGE AT ZERO AIRFLOW
SOUND LEVEL	19.8 dB(A)	IN FREE AIR AT RATED VOLTAGE
CONSUMING CURRENT	0.13 Amp MAX	IN FREE AIR AT RATED VOLTAGE
CONSUMING POWER	1.56W MAX	IN FREE AIR AT RATED VOLTAGE

6/4/23

## Additional Information

Brand	SilverStone Technology
SKU	SST-FN83-D
Weight	0.5000
Fan Dimensions	80mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1600
Fan CFM	32
Fan Noise (dB)	20



4